

W.P.(C) No. 656 of 2014
With
W.P.(CrI.) No. 43 of 2011

BEFORE
HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

24.07.2017

Kotiswar, ACJ

Parties submit that the matter can be heard finally.

List accordingly for hearing on 10.08.2017.

JUDGE

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sushil