

Items No. 12-13

W.P.(Crl.) No. 43 of 2011 with
WP(C) No. 656 of 2014

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. N. KOTISWAR SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

15.03.2018
(Acting CJ)

List the matters again on 03.04.2018 on the prayer of Mr. S. Samarjeet, learned CGC for the Unions Respondents.

JUDGE

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sushil
(Home/12th Maratha Light Infantry,
Mayang Imphal/RIMS)